2016 East Zone Invitational
Norton, MA
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Rank Club

Aggregate Totals

Figures

Free

Total

uZa

SYNCHRO

Behind

1

New Canaan Y Aquianas

Cambridge Synchro

Berkeley Synchro

Lyonfish Synchronettes

BGCN Aquamarines

NCY

CBS

BAS

HAY

NAY

Vance, Lisa
Wallace, Diane
Belloli, Bryn

Kelly, Josephine
Phillips, Savannah
Frohn, Samantha
(R) Chapman, Leah

Escamilla-Salomon, Adelina
DeMatos, Rebeka

Horner, Bianca

Gaudian, Maggie

King, Isabella

Hunt, Ellie

Vasquez, Frida

Lewis, Laura

Taylor, Simya
Liu, Phyllis
Semel, Molli
Gao, Emily
Imanuel, Angela

Alden, Ada
Buchanan, Cailyn
Alden, Chloe
Buchanan, Eily

Hill, Susanna
Crimmins, Avery
McGregor, Clara
Mason , Emma
Zoerb, Isabelle
O'Connell, Vanessa

42.4066

43.7222

37.9289

34.8766

33.1230

41.5500

39.9250

39.8750

36.6250

36.4750

83.9566

83.6472

77.8039

71.5016

69.5980

0.3094

6.1527

12.4550

14.3586

CTS SynchroMM v1.4.2

Licensed to: New England Synchronized Swimming
Association
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